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Southern Junior Roster 2024 · U14 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 12 Apr 2024 20:15 THC 1 Derwent U14G Canterbury U14G Madeline Wicks
Will Enkelaar

Fri 12 Apr 2024 20:15 THC 2 University U14G OHA U14G James Paynter
Joshua Foulston

Fri 12 Apr 2024 20:15 THC 3 DiamondBacks U14G NWG U14G Jennifer Geeves
Taylor Cunningham

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 03 May 2024 19:15 THC 1 NWG U14G University U14G Brooke Cunningham

Fri 03 May 2024 19:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks U14G Derwent U14G Sophie West
Larissa Green

Fri 03 May 2024 19:15 THC 3 Canterbury U14G OHA U14G Sadie Rogers
Madison Godfrey
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 10 May 2024 20:15 THC 1 OHA U14G DiamondBacks U14G

Fri 10 May 2024 20:15 THC 2 University U14G Canterbury U14G Luis Cordero-Monks

Fri 10 May 2024 20:15 THC 3 Derwent U14G NWG U14G Brooke Cunningham
Larissa Green

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 17 May 2024 19:15 THC 1 NWG U14G OHA U14G Brooke Cunningham
Chloe Bedford

Fri 17 May 2024 19:15 THC 2 Derwent U14G University U14G

Fri 17 May 2024 19:15 THC 3 DiamondBacks U14G Canterbury U14G Annabel Pestrucci
Sophie West

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 24 May 2024 20:15 THC 1 University U14G DiamondBacks U14G Harrison Winch
William Roehrer
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Fri 24 May 2024 20:15 THC 2 Canterbury U14G NWG U14G Sadie Rogers
Brooke Cunningham

Fri 24 May 2024 20:15 THC 3 OHA U14G Derwent U14G Aleda Bayley
Joseph Green

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 31 May 2024 19:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks U14G NWG U14G Sophie West
Brooke Cunningham

Fri 31 May 2024 19:15 THC 2 Derwent U14G Canterbury U14G Sadie Rogers
Larissa Green

Fri 31 May 2024 19:15 THC 3 University U14G OHA U14G Luis Cordero-Monks
Chloe Bedford

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 14 Jun 2024 20:15 THC 1 Canterbury U14G OHA U14G Evan Seager
Chloe Bedford

Fri 14 Jun 2024 20:15 THC 2 NWG U14G University U14G Brooke Cunningham
Luis Cordero-Monks

Fri 14 Jun 2024 20:15 THC 3 DiamondBacks U14G Derwent U14G Sophie West
Harrison Winch
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 21 Jun 2024 19:15 THC 1 Derwent U14G NWG U14G Dale Punshon
Brooke Cunningham

Fri 21 Jun 2024 19:15 THC 2 OHA U14G DiamondBacks U14G Madison Godfrey
Jennifer Geeves

Fri 21 Jun 2024 19:15 THC 3 University U14G Canterbury U14G Annabel Pestrucci
William Roehrer

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 28 Jun 2024 20:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks U14G Canterbury U14G Harrison Winch
Sophie West

Fri 28 Jun 2024 20:15 THC 2 NWG U14G OHA U14G Brooke Cunningham
Raena Iyer

Fri 28 Jun 2024 20:15 THC 3 Derwent U14G University U14G Dale Punshon
Luis Cordero-Monks

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Fri 05 Jul 2024 19:15 THC 2 University U14G DiamondBacks U14G Sophie West
William Roehrer

Fri 05 Jul 2024 19:15 THC 3 Canterbury U14G NWG U14G Annabel Pestrucci
Taylor Cunningham

Fri 05 Jul 2024 20:15 THC 2 OHA U14G Derwent U14G

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 26 Jul 2024 19:15 THC 1 Canterbury U14G NWG U14G Annabel Pestrucci
Taylor Cunningham

Fri 26 Jul 2024 19:15 THC 2 OHA U14G Derwent U14G Raena Iyer
Larissa Green

Fri 26 Jul 2024 19:15 THC 3 University U14G DiamondBacks U14G William Roehrer
Harrison Winch

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 02 Aug 2024 20:15 THC 1 University U14G OHA U14G William Roehrer
Raena Iyer

Fri 02 Aug 2024 20:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks U14G NWG U14G Brooke Cunningham
Harrison Winch

Fri 02 Aug 2024 20:15 THC 3 Derwent U14G Canterbury U14G Jasper Norgaard
Annabel Pestrucci
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 09 Aug 2024 19:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks U14G Derwent U14G Sophie West
Larissa Green

Fri 09 Aug 2024 19:15 THC 2 Canterbury U14G OHA U14G Evan Seager
Raena Iyer

Fri 09 Aug 2024 19:15 THC 3 NWG U14G University U14G Luis Cordero-Monks
William Roehrer

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 16 Aug 2024 20:15 THC 1 University U14G Canterbury U14G Madeleine Jotic
Luis Cordero-Monks

Fri 16 Aug 2024 
Scratch Match
Played

20:15 THC 2 Derwent U14G NWG U14G Larissa Green
Brooke Cunningham

Fri 16 Aug 2024 20:15 THC 3 OHA U14G DiamondBacks U14G

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Fri 23 Aug 2024 
No match sheet 19:15 THC 1 Derwent U14G University U14G Larissa Green

Harrison Winch

Fri 23 Aug 2024 19:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks U14G Canterbury U14G Chloe Bedford
Sadie Rogers

Fri 23 Aug 2024 19:15 THC 3 NWG U14G OHA U14G Taylor Cunningham
Raena Iyer

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

7:15PM - 3v4
8:15PM - 1v2

Fri 30 Aug 2024 
3v4 19:15 THC 2 Canterbury U14G University U14G Taylor Cunningham

Wavey van Dorsselaer

Fri 30 Aug 2024 
1v2 20:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks U14G NWG U14G

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 06 Sep 2024 19:00 THC 1 NWG U14G Canterbury U14G Madeline Wicks
Angus Bayley

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 13 Sep 2024 
DB (4) NWG (1) 19:30 THC 1 DiamondBacks U14G NWG U14G Madeline Wicks
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